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                                                     COMMUNITY TOURS 2015 

 
The Next Step to Active Living offers monthly organized tours at both of our locations for 
those who are interested in learning about our program and activities. Each one hour 
tour provides the opportunity to find out how to begin the referral process, ask questions 
and receive printed information to take home.  
 
Space is limited for each tour so advanced booking is required.  We are unable to offer 
drop in tours. Please call the corresponding site telephone number to register for the 
tour.   
 

South Common Community Centre 
2233 South Millway Drive 
Mississauga ON L5L 3H7 

(905) 615-4770 x 2279 

Huron Park Recreation Centre 
830 Paisley Blvd. West 

Mississauga ON L5C 3P5 
(905) 615-4820 x 2293 

Wednesday January 14, 2015         @ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday January16, 2015            @ 11:30 a.m. 
 

Wednesday February 11, 2015        @ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday February 13,  2015        @ 11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday March 11, 2015            @ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday March 13 , 2015              @ 11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday April 15, 2015               @ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday  April 17 , 2015               @ 11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday May 13, 2015               @ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday May 22 , 2015                @ 11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday June 17, 2015              @ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday June 19, 2015                 @ 11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday July 15, 2015                @10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday July 17, 2015                  @11:30 a.m. 
 

Wednesday August 19, 2015           @ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday August 21, 2015              @11:30a.m. 
 

Wednesday September 23, 2015    @ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday September 25, 2015        @ 11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday October 21, 2015         @ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday October 23, 2015             @ 11:30 a.m. 
 

Wednesday November 18, 2015    @ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday November 20 , 2015       @  11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday December 9, 2015       @ 10:00 a.m. Friday December 11, 2015        @ 11:30 a.m. 
 

 
The Next Step to Active Living Staff and Volunteer Team  

 


